RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePb
ApplicationsProduct ImageFeatures
MTSVAR0603 Series
SMD Varistors - 0603 Size
WebpageWebpage Sample kitSample kit SupportSupport ToolsToolsBuy OnlineBuy Online
RoHS

Circuits Sensitive to ESD Transients
occurring on Power supplies, Control
and Signal Line
CAN, LIN, FLEXRAY based modules
Dimensions
Electrical Specifications
Maximum Clamping Voltage
8/20 µs 1A
Energy Absorb
10/1000 µs
Peak Current
8/20 µs
Typical Capacitance
@1MHz
DC (V) AC (V) VB  ΔVB Volts Joules Amps pF
MTSVAR06035R5 5.5 4 8 ± 20% 16 0.1 30 280
MTSVAR06039R0 9 6.4 13 ± 15% 20 0.1 30 240
MTSVAR0603140 14 10 20 ± 15% 30 0.1 30 190
MTSVAR0603180 18 12.7 25 ± 10% 40 0.1 30 170
MTSVAR0603220 22 15.6 30 ± 10% 45 0.1 30 150
MTSVAR0603260 26 18.4 36 ± 10% 54 0.1 30 120
MTSVAR0603300 30 21.2 42 ± 10% 65 0.1 30 100
Part Number
Working voltage Varistor voltage @1mA DC
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.30 ± 0.20